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RESULTS 

16 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-02-05 
National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:18 

Qualifying criteria: 5Q + 3q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 356 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd 1997-03-31 1 4 6.80 Q  

2 253 Boris Ivanov Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-08-03 2 3 7.11 q  

3 353 Danilo Majstorović OAK Beograd 2001-12-27 3 5 7.16  

4 71 Dubaić Uroš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-09-22 1 2 7.35  

5 439 Mihajlo Kiš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-04-09 4 6 7.43  

6 292 Nikola Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2002-07-04 5 8 7.64  

 330 Milan Mladenović Park Kragujevac 1995-01-27 6 1 DNS  

 293 Milan Čajić Sprint Badovinci 1995-05-02 7 7 DNS  

Heats: Heat 2 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 424 Miodrag Tresović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-11-25 1 4 6.92 Q  

2 298 Nemanja Jorgić Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2001-03-18 2 5 7.09 q  

3 421 Bogdan Vidojković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-02-26 3 3 7.14  

4 193 Ognjen Marsenić Montenegro 2004-03-31 4 1 7.17 VK 

5 400 Nemanja Dostanić Mladost Zemun 2003-07-15 5 6 7.30  

6 358 Marko Gobeljić OAK Beograd 2004-11-11 6 2 7.31  

7 227 Petar Trifunović Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1996-07-02 7 8 7.52  

 310 Slobodan Stefanović Proleter Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 8 7 DQ TR 16.8 

Heats: Heat 3 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 352 Mihajlo Mandić OAK Beograd 2000-07-31 1 4 7.02 Q  

2 351 Teodor Mijajlović OAK Beograd 2003-12-05 2 5 7.03 q  

3 247 Strahinja Radaković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2004-08-21 3 3 7.19  

4 425 Marko Tairović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-04-18 4 6 7.30  

5 278 Relja Rašljić Top Jump Beograd 2003-11-04 5 2 7.50  

6 216 Luka Ivičić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-08-21 6 1 7.72 VK 

7 462 Ivan Martinović Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2004-03-08 7 8 7.82  

 312 Jovan Milošev Proleter Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 8 7 DQ TR 16.8 

http://www.opentrack.run/


www.opentrack.run 

Printed on Sun, 06-Feb-2022 06:27:15, Europe/Belgrade Page 2 of 44 

 

 

 

Heats: Heat 4 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 348 Filip Stojanovski OAK Beograd 2004-04-30 1 4 7.09 Q  

2 242 Mihajlo Memedović Voždovac Beograd 2003-08-30 2 5 7.12  

3 398 Lazar Jurošević Mladost Zemun 2003-03-29 3 3 7.31 7.303 

4 384 Pavle Nikolić Novi Beograd 2003-01-13 4 6 7.31 7.305 

5 246 Luka Ristanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2003-03-27 5 2 7.50  

6 427 Jovan Popović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-01-25 6 7 7.55  

7 463 Mihajlo Kabić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2006-02-19 7 8 7.89  

Heats: Heat 5 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 440 Filip Ištvanović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1991-10-18 1 5 7.05 Q  

2 426 Mateja Sandić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-05-21 2 3 7.18  

3 332 Miloš Grujić Partizan Beograd 1998-03-31 3 6 7.24  

4 422 Dimitrije Vasiljević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-06-17 4 7 7.45  

5 347 Rastko Škerović OAK Beograd 2005-02-11 5 2 7.46  

6 460 Dragiša Rusov Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 1972-10-03 6 8 8.18  

 433 Aleksandar Michic Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-04-18 7 4 DNS  
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Summary of round 1 
16 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:18 
Qualifying criteria: 5Q + 3q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 356 Aleksa Kijanović 1997-03-31 1 OAK Beograd 6.80 Q 5:4 

2 424 Miodrag Tresović 2000-11-25 2 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 6.92 Q 5:4 

3 352 Mihajlo Mandić 2000-07-31 3 OAK Beograd 7.02 Q 5:4 

4 351 Teodor Mijajlović 2003-12-05 4 OAK Beograd 7.03 q 5:5 

5 440 Filip Ištvanović 1991-10-18 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.05 Q 5:5 

6 298 Nemanja Jorgić 2001-03-18 6 Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 7.09 q 5:5 

7 348 Filip Stojanovski 2004-04-30 7 OAK Beograd 7.09 Q 5:4 

8 253 Boris Ivanov 2001-08-03 8 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.11 q 5:3 

9 242 Mihajlo Memedović 2003-08-30 9 Voždovac Beograd 7.12  5:5 

10 421 Bogdan Vidojković 2003-02-26 10 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.14  5:3 

11 353 Danilo Majstorović 2001-12-27 11 OAK Beograd 7.16  5:5 

12 193 Ognjen Marsenić 2004-03-31 12 Montenegro 7.17  5:1 

13 426 Mateja Sandić 2004-05-21 13 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.18  5:3 

14 247 Strahinja Radaković 2004-08-21 14 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.19  5:3 

15 332 Miloš Grujić 1998-03-31 15 Partizan Beograd 7.24  5:6 

16 400 Nemanja Dostanić 2003-07-15 16 Mladost Zemun 7.30  5:6 

16 425 Marko Tairović 2002-04-18 17 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.30  5:6 

18 398 Lazar Jurošević 2003-03-29 18 Mladost Zemun 7.31  5:3 

19 358 Marko Gobeljić 2004-11-11 19 OAK Beograd 7.31  5:2 

20 384 Pavle Nikolić 2003-01-13 20 Novi Beograd 7.31  5:6 

21 71 Dubaić Uroš 2001-09-22 1 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.35  5:2 

22 439 Mihajlo Kiš 2006-04-09 21 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.43  5:6 

23 422 Dimitrije Vasiljević 2003-06-17 22 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.45  5:7 

24 347 Rastko Škerović 2005-02-11 23 OAK Beograd 7.46  5:2 

25 246 Luka Ristanović 2003-03-27 24 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.50  5:2 

26 278 Relja Rašljić 2003-11-04 25 Top Jump Beograd 7.50  5:2 

27 227 Petar Trifunović 1996-07-02 26 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 7.52  5:8 

28 427 Jovan Popović 2004-01-25 27 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.55  5:7 

29 292 Nikola Rosić 2002-07-04 28 Sprint Badovinci 7.64  5:8 

30 216 Luka Ivičić 2003-08-21 29 Bosnia and Herzegovina 7.72  5:1 

31 462 Ivan Martinović 2004-03-08 30 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 7.82  5:8 

32 463 Mihajlo Kabić 2006-02-19 31 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 7.89  5:8 

33 460 Dragiša Rusov 1972-10-03 32 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 8.18  5:8 

 310 Slobodan Stefanović 2002-10-01 33 Proleter Zrenjanin DQ  5:7 

 312 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 34 Proleter Zrenjanin DQ  5:7 
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RESULTS 
16 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:18 
Qualifying criteria: 5Q + 3q 

Final 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TR 16.8 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 356 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd 1997-03-31 1 4 6.74 

2 424 Miodrag Tresović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-11-25 2 5 6.90 

3 352 Mihajlo Mandić OAK Beograd 2000-07-31 3 3 6.99 

4 348 Filip Stojanovski OAK Beograd 2004-04-30 4 2 7.03 

5 351 Teodor Mijajlović OAK Beograd 2003-12-05 5 7 7.06 

6 253 Boris Ivanov Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-08-03 6 8 7.09 

7 298 Nemanja Jorgić Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2001-03-18 7 1 7.11 

 440 Filip Ištvanović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1991-10-18 8 6 DQ                           
(YC TR 16.5.2) 
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RESULTS 
17 - 200 m - seniori - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:25 

Race 1 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

 340 Nemanja Jeličić Panonija Pančevo 1992-02-19 1 3 DNS  

 292 Nikola Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2002-07-04 2 4 DNS  

Race 2 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 439 Mihajlo Kiš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-04-09 1 4 23.43  

2 190 Filip Vujadinović Montenegro 1999-03-26 2 1 23.68 VK 

3 358 Marko Gobeljić OAK Beograd 2004-11-11 3 2 23.76  

4 312 Jovan Milošev Proleter Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 4 3 24.66  

Race 3 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 400 Nemanja Dostanić Mladost Zemun 2003-07-15 1 4 23.05  

2 332 Miloš Grujić Partizan Beograd 1998-03-31 2 3 23.48 TR 17.4.3L 

 71 Dubaić Uroš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-09-22 1 2 DQ TR 17.3.2 

Race 4 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 437 Nikola Kovačević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1999-10-07 1 4 22.82  

2 350 Balša Milić OAK Beograd 2005-10-10 2 2 22.94  

3 398 Lazar Jurošević Mladost Zemun 2003-03-29 3 3 23.14  

 426 Mateja Sandić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-05-21 4 1 DNS  

Race 5 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 356 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd 1997-03-31 1 4 21.82  

2 352 Mihajlo Mandić OAK Beograd 2000-07-31 2 3 22.10  

3 424 Miodrag Tresović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-11-25 3 1 22.66  

4 331 Miloš Raović Partizan Beograd 1994-05-12 4 2 22.76  
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Summary of round 1 
17 - 200 m - seniori - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:25 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 356 Aleksa Kijanović 1997-03-31 1 OAK Beograd 21.82  5:4 

2 352 Mihajlo Mandić 2000-07-31 2 OAK Beograd 22.10  5:3 

3 424 Miodrag Tresović 2000-11-25 3 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 22.66  5:1 

4 331 Miloš Raović 1994-05-12 4 Partizan Beograd 22.76  5:2 

5 437 Nikola Kovačević 1999-10-07 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 22.82  5:4 

6 350 Balša Milić 2005-10-10 6 OAK Beograd 22.94  5:2 

7 400 Nemanja Dostanić 2003-07-15 7 Mladost Zemun 23.05  5:4 

8 398 Lazar Jurošević 2003-03-29 8 Mladost Zemun 23.14  5:3 

 71 Dubaić Uroš 2001-09-22 1 Crvena Zvezda Beograd DQ  5:2 

10 439 Mihajlo Kiš 2006-04-09 9 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 23.43  5:4 

11 332 Miloš Grujić 1998-03-31 10 Partizan Beograd 23.48  5:3 

12 190 Filip Vujadinović 1999-03-26 11 Montenegro 23.68  5:1 

13 358 Marko Gobeljić 2004-11-11 12 OAK Beograd 23.76  5:2 

14 312 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 13 Proleter Zrenjanin 24.66  5:3 
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RESULTS 
18 - 400 m - seniori - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:40 

Race 1 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 230 Teodor Dakić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2002-08-02 1 4 53.43 TR 17.4.3L 

2 248 Teodor Panić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2004-05-13 2 3 54.17  

3 340 Nemanja Jeličić Panonija Pančevo 1992-02-19 3 2 54.29  

Race 2 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 349 Aleksa Sekulić OAK Beograd 2003-03-20 1 4 50.78  

2 412 Nikola Jelenić Kraljevo 2004-05-22 2 3 51.51  

3 280 Miloš Nisić Top Jump Beograd 2005-11-04 3 2 52.72  

Race 3 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 331 Miloš Raović Partizan Beograd 1994-05-12 1 3 49.52  

2 229 Nikola Kostić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2004-02-04 2 1 49.60  

3 437 Nikola Kovačević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1999-10-07 3 4 50.21  

4 434 Miloš Marković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1996-04-19 4 2 50.92  

Race 4 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 355 Boško Kijanović OAK Beograd 2000-06-21 1 3 47.04  

2 435 Ivan Marković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1995-03-01 2 4 49.31  

3 352 Mihajlo Mandić OAK Beograd 2000-07-31 3 2 49.34  

4 429 Luka Olujić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-03-06 4 1 49.54  

Race 5 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 212 Jovan Stojoski North Macedonia 1997-11-26 1 4 48.44 VK 

2 215 Jovan Rosić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2002-11-10 2 3 50.81 VK 

3 218 Andrej Dobraš Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-12-15 3 2 55.35 VK 

http://www.opentrack.run/


www.opentrack.run 

Printed on Sun, 06-Feb-2022 06:27:15, Europe/Belgrade Page 8 of 44 

 

 

 

Summary of round 1 
18 - 400 m - seniori - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:40 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 355 Boško Kijanović 2000-06-21 1 OAK Beograd 47.04  5:3 

2 212 Jovan Stojoski 1997-11-26 2 North Macedonia 48.44  5:4 

3 435 Ivan Marković 1995-03-01 3 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 49.31  5:4 

4 352 Mihajlo Mandić 2000-07-31 4 OAK Beograd 49.34  5:2 

5 331 Miloš Raović 1994-05-12 5 Partizan Beograd 49.52  5:3 

6 429 Luka Olujić 2001-03-06 6 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 49.54  5:1 

7 229 Nikola Kostić 2004-02-04 7 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 49.60  5:1 

8 437 Nikola Kovačević 1999-10-07 8 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 50.21  5:4 

9 349 Aleksa Sekulić 2003-03-20 9 OAK Beograd 50.78  5:4 

10 215 Jovan Rosić 2002-11-10 10 Bosnia and Herzegovina 50.81  5:3 

11 434 Miloš Marković 1996-04-19 11 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 50.92  5:2 

12 412 Nikola Jelenić 2004-05-22 12 Kraljevo 51.51  5:3 

13 280 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 13 Top Jump Beograd 52.72  5:2 

14 230 Teodor Dakić 2002-08-02 14 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 53.43  5:4 

15 248 Teodor Panić 2004-05-13 15 Vojvodina Novi Sad 54.17  5:3 

16 340 Nemanja Jeličić 1992-02-19 16 Panonija Pančevo 54.29  5:2 

17 218 Andrej Dobraš 2003-12-15 17 Bosnia and Herzegovina 55.35  5:2 
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RESULTS 
19 - 800 m - seniori - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:17 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 319 Veljko Dom Požarevac 2005-05-17 1 4 1:59.94  

2 413 Miodrag Vukić Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula 1993-08-17 2 5 2:01.15  

3 333 Petar Dimitrijević Partizan Beograd 2000-05-03 3 2 2:02.28  

4 412 Nikola Jelenić Kraljevo 2004-05-22 4 3 2:04.51  

5 461 Petar Nenadov Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 1974-08-29 5 1 2:24.08  

 277 Jovan Denović Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica 2002-01-24 6 6 DNF  

Race 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 237 Teodor Antić AŠK – Tempo Šabac 2004-09-24 1 2 1:57.76  

2 228 Miloš Milosavljević Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1995-02-02 2 1 1:58.49  

3 431 Filip Nedeljković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-05-01 3 5 1:58.90  

4 311 Velibor Nikolić Proleter Zrenjanin 1997-02-14 4 4 1:59.33  

5 275 Đorđe Stevanović Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica 2002-05-18 5 3 2:06.56  

 406 Bojan Stanišić Mladost Užice 1996-05-22 6 6 DNS  

 390 Aleksa Tomić OAK Morava Ćuprija 2003-08-20 7 7 DNS  

Race 3 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 202 Abedin Mujezinović Bosnia and Herzegovina 1993-05-02 1 4 1:48.49 VK 

2 206 Pepi Anakijev North Macedonia 1996-05-07 2 1 2:03.19 VK 

 215 Jovan Rosić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2002-11-10 3 2 DNF VK 

 200 Stefan Ćuković Bosnia and Herzegovina 1997-12-21 4 3 DNF VK 
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Summary of round 1 
19 - 800 m - seniori - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:17 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 202 Abedin Mujezinović 1993-05-02 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1:48.49  3:4 

2 237 Teodor Antić 2004-09-24 2 AŠK – Tempo Šabac 1:57.76  3:2 

3 228 Miloš Milosavljević 1995-02-02 3 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1:58.49  3:1 

4 431 Filip Nedeljković 2003-05-01 4 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1:58.90  3:5 

5 311 Velibor Nikolić 1997-02-14 5 Proleter Zrenjanin 1:59.33  3:4 

6 319 Veljko Dom 2005-05-17 6 Požarevac 1:59.94  3:4 

7 413 Miodrag Vukić 1993-08-17 7 Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula 2:01.15  3:5 

8 333 Petar Dimitrijević 2000-05-03 8 Partizan Beograd 2:02.28  3:2 

9 206 Pepi Anakijev 1996-05-07 9 North Macedonia 2:03.19  3:1 

10 412 Nikola Jelenić 2004-05-22 10 Kraljevo 2:04.51  3:3 

11 275 Đorđe Stevanović 2002-05-18 11 Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica 2:06.56  3:3 

12 461 Petar Nenadov 1974-08-29 12 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2:24.08  3:1 

 277 Jovan Denović 2002-01-24 13 Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica DNF  3:6 

 215 Jovan Rosić 2002-11-10 14 Bosnia and Herzegovina DNF  3:2 

 200 Stefan Ćuković 1997-12-21 15 Bosnia and Herzegovina DNF  3:3 
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RESULTS 
20 - 1500 m - seniori - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:07 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 377 Nikola Mijailović Novi Pazar 2004-07-24 1 7 4:13.63  

2 376 Kabir Ziljkić Novi Pazar 2006-12-13 2 6 4:13.88  

3 416 Aleksa Jović ČAAK Čačak 2004-09-20 3 5 4:20.19  

4 436 Darko Marisavljević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-03-28 4 8 4:23.26  

5 417 Ognjen Čorbić ČAAK Čačak 2004-06-21 5 4 4:31.20  

6 191 Nemanja Đurišić Montenegro 2004-12-14 6 1 4:31.32 VK 

7 209 Igor Jakimovski North Macedonia 1976-08-29 7 2 4:31.77 VK 

 276 Saša Miljković Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica 2002-10-18 8 3 DNF  

 277 Jovan Denović Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica 2002-01-24 9 9 DNF  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 378 Elzan Bibić Novi Pazar 1999-08-01 1 9 3:45.12  

2 391 Aleksa Milanović OAK Morava Ćuprija 2002-04-30 2 7 3:51.63  

3 217 Uroš Gutić Bosnia and Herzegovina 1997-08-30 3 1 4:03.16 VK 

4 390 Aleksa Tomić OAK Morava Ćuprija 2003-08-20 4 8 4:06.17  

5 413 Miodrag Vukić Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula 1993-08-17 5 3 4:07.42  

6 311 Velibor Nikolić Proleter Zrenjanin 1997-02-14 6 6 4:10.99  

 407 Luka Rakić Mladost Užice 1994-10-13 7 4 DNF  

 275 Đorđe Stevanović Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica 2002-05-18 8 5 DNF  

 431 Filip Nedeljković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-05-01 9 2 DNS  
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Summary of round 1 
20 - 1500 m - seniori - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:07 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 378 Elzan Bibić 1999-08-01 1 Novi Pazar 3:45.12  2:9 

2 391 Aleksa Milanović 2002-04-30 2 OAK Morava Ćuprija 3:51.63  2:7 

3 217 Uroš Gutić 1997-08-30 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 4:03.16  2:1 

4 390 Aleksa Tomić 2003-08-20 4 OAK Morava Ćuprija 4:06.17  2:8 

5 413 Miodrag Vukić 1993-08-17 5 Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula 4:07.42  2:3 

6 311 Velibor Nikolić 1997-02-14 6 Proleter Zrenjanin 4:10.99  2:6 

7 377 Nikola Mijailović 2004-07-24 7 Novi Pazar 4:13.63  2:7 

8 376 Kabir Ziljkić 2006-12-13 8 Novi Pazar 4:13.88  2:6 

9 416 Aleksa Jović 2004-09-20 9 ČAAK Čačak 4:20.19  2:5 

10 436 Darko Marisavljević 2001-03-28 1 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 4:23.26  2:8 

11 417 Ognjen Čorbić 2004-06-21 10 ČAAK Čačak 4:31.20  2:4 

12 191 Nemanja Đurišić 2004-12-14 11 Montenegro 4:31.32  2:1 

13 209 Igor Jakimovski 1976-08-29 12 North Macedonia 4:31.77  2:2 

 276 Saša Miljković 2002-10-18 13 Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica DNF  2:3 

 277 Jovan Denović 2002-01-24 14 Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica DNF  2:9 

 407 Luka Rakić 1994-10-13 15 Mladost Užice DNF  2:4 

 275 Đorđe Stevanović 2002-05-18 16 Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica DNF  2:5 
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RESULTS 
21 - 3000 m - seniori - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 17:05 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 378 Elzan Bibić Novi Pazar 1999-08-01 1 11 8:10.16  

2 391 Aleksa Milanović OAK Morava Ćuprija 2002-04-30 2 10 8:37.08  

3 217 Uroš Gutić Bosnia and Herzegovina 1997-08-30 3 3 8:39.94  

4 377 Nikola Mijailović Novi Pazar 2004-07-24 4 9 8:48.50  

5 205 Atanas Anchevski North Macedonia 1992-06-14 5 2 8:53.43  

6 405 Stefan Tovilović Mladost Užice 2001-08-15 6 8 9:00.24  

7 436 Darko Marisavljević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-03-28 1 6 9:40.36  

8 376 Kabir Ziljkić Novi Pazar 2006-12-13 7 7 9:51.26  

9 296 Filip Stanković Spartak Opovo 1998-06-10 8 5 10:11.97  

 209 Igor Jakimovski North Macedonia 1976-08-29 9 1 DNF  

 8 Miloš Dragović VAK 1926 Vršac 1993-12-12 10 12 DNF  

 276 Saša Miljković Trepča Kosovska Mitrovica 2002-10-18 11 4 DNS  
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Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 239 Predrag Filipović Vlasotince 1978-05-10 1 2 16:05.62 <~ 

2 289 Dušan Blagojević Sprint Badovinci 1986-06-18 2 1 20:32.38  

3 291 Dragan Radivojević Sprint Badovinci 1981-09-18 1 3 23:48.08 < 

 290 Veljko Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2005-05-15 3 4 DNS  
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Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 346 Luka Trgovčević OAK Beograd 1992-05-17 1 4 7.94  

2 254 Jovan Čanak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-06-02 2 5 8.29  

3 245 Relja Verner Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-08-17 3 3 9.06  

 293 Milan Čajić Sprint Badovinci 1995-05-02 4 6 DNS  
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 1.99 2.03 2.07 2.10 2.13 2.16 2.20 Best Place Note 

7 
 

469 
 

Božidar Marković 
Autocentar Bajina 
Bašta 

 

1993-05-21 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 2.16 1 
 

5 
 

249 
 

Nikola Mujanović 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
 

2001-07-13 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
 

2.13 2 
 

8 
 

324 
 

Emir Rovčanin 
 

Polet Prijepolje 
 

2002-04-11 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
  

2.10 3 
 

3 
 

255 
 

Marko Bosak 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
 

2001-02-17 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxx 
     

1.99 4 
 

6 
 

326 
 

Maid Preljević 
 

Polet Prijepolje 
 

2004-11-04 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
      

1.95 5 
 

10 
 

325 
 

Sanin Preljević 
 

Polet Prijepolje 
 

2004-08-26 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
       

1.90 6 
 

11 
 

392 
 

Lazar Manojlović 
 

OAK Morava Ćuprija 
 

2005-06-21 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
       

1.90 7 
 

2 
 

293 
 

Milan Čajić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
 

1995-05-02 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
        

1.85 8 
 

1 
 

256 
 

Marko Beljanski 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
 

2004-08-29 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
         

1.80 9 
 

4 
 

357 
 

Miloš Joksimović 
 

OAK Beograd 
 

2006-06-13 
 

o 
 

xxx 
           

1.70 10 
 

9 
 

438 
 

Teodor Komnenić 
Crvena Zvezda 
Beograd 

 

2002-05-15 
             

DNS 
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.60 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.60 4.73 4.83 Best Place Note 

8 
 

192 
 

Darko Pešić 
 

Montenegro 
 

1992-11-30 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 4.73 1 VK 

4 
 

251 
 

Đorđe Mijailović 
Vojvodina Novi 
Sad 

 

1998-05-06 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxr 
  

4.40 2 
 

9 
 

216 
 

Luka Ivičić 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

 

2003-08-21 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

- 
 

xxx 
   

4.20 3 VK 

1 
 

256 
 

Marko Beljanski 
Vojvodina Novi 
Sad 

 

2004-08-29 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
     

4.10 4 
 

7 
 

201 
 

Arian Milicija 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

 

2005-03-29 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxx 
     

4.00 5 VK 

5 
 

293 
 

Milan Čajić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
 

1995-05-02 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
      

4.00 6 
 

3 
 

241 
 

Lav Dimitrijević 
 

Voždovac Beograd 
 

2006-04-28 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
           

3.20 7 
 

6 
 

245 

 

Relja Verner 
Vojvodina Novi Sad  

2002-08-17 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xr 
            

NH 
  

2 
 

292 
 

Nikola Rosić 
 

Sprint 
Badovinci 

 

2002-07-04 
                

DNS 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

307 
 

Lazar Anić 
 

Radnički Kragujevac 
1991-12 
-14 

7.55 7.77 7.68 7.58 x x 7.77  

() () () () () () () 

2 
 

329 
 

Aleksa Ratinac 
 

Park Kragujevac 
2002-08 
-26 

6.50 6.82 x 6.97 6.99 7.03 7.03  

() () () () () () () 

3 
 

7 
 

Strahinja Radojević 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2004-07 
-24 

6.65 6.71 6.68 6.66 6.91 6.95 6.95  

() () () () () () () 

4 
 

250 
 

Petar Milinkov 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
1997-07 
-02 

6.72 6.93 x 4.94 6.67 6.83 6.93  

() () () () () () () 

5 
 

385 
 

Marko Brajović 
 

Novi Beograd 
2004-04 
-12 

6.87 x x 6.81 x x 6.87  

() () () () () () () 

6 
 

425 
 

Marko Tairović 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2002-04 
-18 

6.04 x 6.77 6.78 x 6.67 6.78  

() () () () () () () 

7 
 

101 
 

Dejan Jovanović 
 

Autocentar Bajina Bašta 
2002-09 
-19 

6.63 6.56 6.47 5.02 x x 6.63  

() () () () () () () 

8 
 

306 
 

Nemanja Dimović 
 

Radnički Kragujevac 
2006-10 
-19 

6.07 6.08 6.11 x x 5.94 6.11  

() () () () () () () 

9 
 

360 
 

Vanja Butković 
 

OAK Beograd 
2006-07 
-23 

x 5.90 5.53    5.90  

() () () () 

  

433 
 

Aleksandar Michic 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2004-04 
-18 

      DNS  

() 

  

220 
 

Strahinja Jovančević 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
1993-02 
-08 

      DNS  

() 

  

394 
 

Marko Vlahović 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2001-05 
-08 

      DNS  

() 

http://www.opentrack.run/


RESULTS 
29 - troskok - seniori - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:00 

Printed on Sun, 06-Feb-2022 06:27:15, Europe/Belgrade www.opentrack.run Page 20 

 

 

 

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

329 
 

Aleksa Ratinac 
 

Park Kragujevac 
2002-08 
-26 

13.29 14.01 14.01 11.52 14.18 14.56 14.56  

() () () () () () () 

2 
 

432 
 

Miloš Mijatović 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2003-09 
-14 

13.74 13.71 13.80 13.81 12.76 14.00 14.00  

() () () () () () () 

3 
 

304 
 

Ilija Vukov 
 

Radnički Kragujevac 
2002-08 
-13 

x x 13.80 13.90 13.75 13.76 13.90  

() () () () () () () 

4 
 

305 
 

Predrag Paunović 
 

Radnički Kragujevac 
2003-12 
-04 

13.70 13.83 13.71 13.61 13.80 13.79 13.83  

() () () () () () () 

5 
 

330 
 

Milan Mladenović 
 

Park Kragujevac 
1995-01 
-27 

13.35 13.44 x x x 13.64 13.64  

() () () () () () () 

6 
 

190 
 

Filip Vujadinović 
 

Montenegro 
1999-03 
-26 

13.56 
() 

13.13 
() 

r 
() 

   13.56 
() 

 

VK 

7 
 

420 
 

Dušan Vraneš 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2001-03 
-09 

13.22 13.09 13.04 13.44 13.36 x 13.44  

() () () () () () () 

8 
 

359 
 

Mihajlo Crnoglavac 
 

OAK Beograd 
2004-03 
-08 

12.82 x 12.98 x 12.66 13.21 13.21  

() () () () () () () 

9 
 

396 
 

Miloš Spasojević 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2005-03 
-30 

12.39 12.84 12.90 r   12.90  

() () () () () 

10 
 

252 
 

Jovan Kojadinović 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2004-10 
-14 

x 11.98 11.92    11.98  

() () () () 

  

394 
 

Marko Vlahović 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2001-05 
-08 

      DNS  

() 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 
 

354 
 

Asmir Kolašinac 
 

OAK Beograd 
1984-10 
-15 

 

x 
 

20.46 
 

20.41 
 

x 
 

20.49 
 

20.73 
 

20.73 
 

2 
 

240 
 

Bogdan Zdravković 
 

Vlasotince 
1999-03 
-27 

 

x 
 

16.47 
 

x 
 

17.68 
 

x 
 

17.19 
 

17.68 
 

3 
 

192 
 

Darko Pešić 
 

Montenegro 
1992-11 
-30 

 

15.14 
 

15.37 
 

15.31 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

15.37 
 

VK 

4 
 

299 
 

Petar Ilić 
Sirmium Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2003-01 
-01 

 

14.97 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

14.75 
 

14.57 
 

14.97 
 

5 
 

313 
 

Ivan Garaj 
 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
1998-02 
-10 

 

x 
 

x 
 

13.74 
 

14.37 
 

14.48 
 

14.51 
 

14.51 
 

6 
 

401 
 

Stefan Dimitrijević 
 

Mladost Zemun 
1989-07 
-08 

 

13.13 
 

13.60 
 

x 
 

14.37 
 

x 
 

x 
 

14.37 
 

7 
 

303 
 

Nemanja Stričić 
 

Ruma 
2000-01 
-07 

 

11.94 
 

13.12 
 

12.91 
 

13.07 
 

x 
 

x 
 

13.12 
 

8 
 

292 
 

Nikola Rosić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
2002-07 
-04 

 

8.64 
 

10.09 
 

9.84 
 

9.84 
 

9.64 
 

9.14 
 

10.09 
 

9 
 

338 
 

Miloš Živković 
 

Panonija Pančevo 
1987-01 
-05 

 

8.70 
 

8.87 
 

x 
 

9.11 
 

8.95 
 

8.93 
 

9.11 
 

  

430 
 

Veljko Nedeljković 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
1998-05 
-26 

       

DNS 
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RESULTS 
23 - 4×200 m - seniori - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 17:40 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Place Lane Bib Team Result 

 2 MLZ Mladost Zemun DNS 

 3 OAK2 OAK Beograd DNS 

 
Race 2 of 2 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Mihajlo Kabić, Dragiša Rusov, Petar Nenadov, Ivan Martinović 

Place Lane Bib Team Result 

1 4 CZB 
Crvena Zvezda Beograd 

1:30.45
 

Mateja Sandić, Bogdan Vidojković, Filip Ištvanović, Miodrag Tresović 

2 3 OAK1 
OAK Beograd 

1:32.57 
Filip Stojanovski, Fedor Aleksej Pavkov, Danilo Majstorović, Aleksa Sekulić 

3 2 KOS 
Aok Košutnjak Beograd 

1:34.16
 

Petar Trifunović, Nikola Kostić, Teodor Dakić, Miloš Milosavljević 

4 1 BKL 
Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 

1:47.06
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RESULTS 
24 - 4×400 m - seniori - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 17:37 

Race 1 of 2 
 

 

1 3 BIH 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Andrej Dobraš, Uroš Gutić, Luka Ivičić, Jovan Rosić 
3:34.65 

1 MLZ Mladost Zemun DNS 

2 PAP Panonija Pančevo DNS 

 

Race 2 of 2 
 

 
OAK Beograd 
Boško Kijanović, Aleksa Sekulić, Mihajlo Mandić, Balša Milić 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
Ivan Marković, Miloš Marković, Luka Olujić, Nikola Kovačević 

Top Jump Beograd 
Luka Bošković, Relja Rašljić, Luka Marković, Miloš Nisić 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
Slobodan Stefanović, Jovan Milošev, Simon Banacan, Velibor Nikolić 

3:16.51   NR S  

 
3:19.83 

 
3:37.95 

 
3:38.17 

Place Lane    Bib Team Result 

Place Lane    Bib Team Result 

1 4 OAK 

2 2 CZB 

3 3 TJB 

4 
 

PRZ 
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RESULTS 
01 - 60 m - seniorke - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:50 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 5q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 4 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 272 Anđela Bjeković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-01-01 1 3 7.84 Q  

2 271 Kalina Blagojević Vojvodina Novi Sad 2004-02-03 2 5 8.01  

3 265 Maja Medić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2000-06-26 3 6 8.05  

4 263 Marija Mikanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2004-07-30 4 2 8.17  

5 368 Nina Marinković OAK Beograd 2005-04-03 5 7 8.32  

6 464 Sara Zekić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2005-07-11 6 1 8.61  

 442 Milana Tirnanić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1994-09-01 7 4 DNS  

Heats: Heat 2 of 4 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 458 Marija Bukvić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-05-31 1 4 7.69 Q  

2 374 Vanja Drča OAK Beograd 2004-11-13 2 5 7.77 q  

3 268 Nastasja Kajfeš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-15 3 6 7.92 q  

4 259 Milica Pelemiš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-04-01 4 3 7.93 q  

5 453 Sanja Glišić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-08-20 5 5 8.35  

6 273 Katarina Ačkar Vojvodina Novi Sad 2003-08-03 6 6 8.36  

7 334 Maja Miodragović Partizan Beograd 1997-06-19 7 7 8.39  

Heats: Heat 3 of 4 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 264 Anastasija Miča Vojvodina Novi Sad 2003-12-26 1 4 7.79 Q 7.782 

2 363 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd 2002-04-10 2 3 7.79 q 7.784 

3 441 Tamara Vuletić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-02-06 3 5 7.84 q  

4 362 Vanja Vučak OAK Beograd 2001-04-22 4 6 8.08  

5 372 Kristina Kaličanin OAK Beograd 2003-01-02 5 2 8.17  

6 455 Teodora Džigal Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-09-22 6 7 8.31  

Heats: Heat 4 of 4 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 170 Farzaneh Fasihi Iran, Islamic Republic of 1993-01-03 1 4 7.44 VK 

2 211 Dijana Vukanovikj North Macedonia 2004-07-24 2 6 8.67 VK 

3 208 Kamelija Kajchevska North Macedonia 2003-07-19 3 5 8.80 VK 

 2 Ajla Reizbegović Bosnia and Herzegovina 1999-10-08 4 2 DNS VK 

 207 Sara Osmanovska North Macedonia 2005-11-09 5 3 DNS VK 
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Summary of round 1 
01 - 60 m - seniorke - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:50 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 5q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 170 Farzaneh Fasihi 1993-01-03 1 Iran, Islamic Republic of 7.44  4:4 

2 458 Marija Bukvić 2001-05-31 1 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.69 Q 4:4 

3 374 Vanja Drča 2004-11-13 2 OAK Beograd 7.77 q 4:5 

4 264 Anastasija Miča 2003-12-26 3 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.79 Q 4:4 

5 363 Katarina Vreta 2002-04-10 4 OAK Beograd 7.79 q 4:3 

6 272 Anđela Bjeković 2002-01-01 5 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.84 Q 4:3 

7 441 Tamara Vuletić 2000-02-06 6 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.84 q 4:5 

8 268 Nastasja Kajfeš 2005-05-15 7 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.92 q 4:6 

9 259 Milica Pelemiš 2002-04-01 8 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.93 q 4:3 

10 271 Kalina Blagojević 2004-02-03 9 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.01  4:5 

11 265 Maja Medić 2000-06-26 10 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.05  4:6 

12 362 Vanja Vučak 2001-04-22 11 OAK Beograd 8.08  4:6 

13 263 Marija Mikanović 2004-07-30 12 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.17  4:2 

14 372 Kristina Kaličanin 2003-01-02 13 OAK Beograd 8.17  4:2 

15 455 Teodora Džigal 2005-09-22 14 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.31  4:7 

16 368 Nina Marinković 2005-04-03 15 OAK Beograd 8.32  4:7 

17 453 Sanja Glišić 2003-08-20 16 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.35  4:5 

18 273 Katarina Ačkar 2003-08-03 17 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.36  4:6 

19 334 Maja Miodragović 1997-06-19 18 Partizan Beograd 8.39  4:7 

20 464 Sara Zekić 2005-07-11 19 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 8.61  4:1 

21 211 Dijana Vukanovikj 2004-07-24 20 North Macedonia 8.67  4:6 

22 208 Kamelija Kajchevska 2003-07-19 21 North Macedonia 8.80  4:5 
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RESULTS 
01 - 60 m - seniorke - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:50 
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 5q 

Final 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 458 Marija Bukvić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-05-31 1 4 7.64  

2 264 Anastasija Miča Vojvodina Novi Sad 2003-12-26 2 5 7.68  

3 374 Vanja Drča OAK Beograd 2004-11-13 3 6 7.70  

4 441 Tamara Vuletić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-02-06 4 7 7.76  

5 272 Anđela Bjeković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-01-01 5 3 7.77  

6 363 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd 2002-04-10 6 2 8.02  

7 268 Nastasja Kajfeš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-15 7 1 8.10  

 259 Milica Pelemiš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-04-01 8 8 DNS  
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RESULTS 
02 - 200 m - seniorke - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:55 

Race 1 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 170 Farzaneh Fasihi Iran, Islamic Republic of 1993-01-03 1 1 25.47 VK 

2 366 Una Nešić OAK Beograd 2005-03-07 1 4 27.56  

3 464 Sara Zekić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2005-07-11 2 3 27.57  

4 211 Dijana Vukanovikj North Macedonia 2004-07-24 3 2 28.89 VK 

Race 2 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 328 Jana Isailović Partizan Kikinda 2004-07-19 1 2 26.57  

2 453 Sanja Glišić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-08-20 2 4 26.84  

3 273 Katarina Ačkar Vojvodina Novi Sad 2003-08-03 3 3 27.47  

Race 3 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 367 Jovana Milošević OAK Beograd 2005-09-17 1 4 25.84  

2 455 Teodora Džigal Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-09-22 2 1 26.79  

3 362 Vanja Vučak OAK Beograd 2001-04-22 3 2 27.34  

 14 Vanja Milanović Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2005-08-28 1 3 DNS  

Race 4 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 363 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd 2002-04-10 1 4 25.53  

2 233 Aleksandra Pešić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1998-01-25 2 2 26.10  

3 268 Nastasja Kajfeš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-15 3 1 26.34  

 369 Dragana Macanović OAK Beograd 2001-10-07 4 3 DNS  

Race 5 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 441 Tamara Vuletić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-02-06 1 4 25.30  

2 450 Tijana Japundžić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-11-03 2 3 25.31  

3 234 Maja Gajić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1997-05-07 3 2 25.44  

4 264 Anastasija Miča Vojvodina Novi Sad 2003-12-26 4 1 25.72  
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Summary of round 1 
02 - 200 m - seniorke - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:55 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 441 Tamara Vuletić 2000-02-06 1 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 25.30  5:4 

2 450 Tijana Japundžić 2002-11-03 2 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 25.31  5:3 

3 234 Maja Gajić 1997-05-07 3 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 25.44  5:2 

4 170 Farzaneh Fasihi 1993-01-03 1 Iran, Islamic Republic of 25.47  5:1 

5 363 Katarina Vreta 2002-04-10 4 OAK Beograd 25.53  5:4 

6 264 Anastasija Miča 2003-12-26 5 Vojvodina Novi Sad 25.72  5:1 

7 367 Jovana Milošević 2005-09-17 6 OAK Beograd 25.84  5:4 

8 233 Aleksandra Pešić 1998-01-25 7 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 26.10  5:2 

9 268 Nastasja Kajfeš 2005-05-15 8 Vojvodina Novi Sad 26.34  5:1 

10 328 Jana Isailović 2004-07-19 9 Partizan Kikinda 26.57  5:2 

11 455 Teodora Džigal 2005-09-22 10 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 26.79  5:1 

12 453 Sanja Glišić 2003-08-20 11 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 26.84  5:4 

13 362 Vanja Vučak 2001-04-22 12 OAK Beograd 27.34  5:2 

14 273 Katarina Ačkar 2003-08-03 13 Vojvodina Novi Sad 27.47  5:3 

15 366 Una Nešić 2005-03-07 14 OAK Beograd 27.56  5:4 

16 464 Sara Zekić 2005-07-11 15 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 27.57  5:3 

17 211 Dijana Vukanovikj 2004-07-24 16 North Macedonia 28.89  5:2 
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RESULTS 
03 - 400 m - seniorke - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:10 

Race 1 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 214 Anastasija Udovičić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-09-08 1 2 1:02.97 VK 

2 464 Sara Zekić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2005-07-11 2 3 1:03.98  

3 402 Sofija Stanković Mladost Zemun 2003-06-18 3 4 1:06.99  

Race 2 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 449 Anđela Kondić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-09-29 1 3 1:02.66  

2 373 Natalija Ilić OAK Beograd 2001-05-11 2 4 1:03.41  

3 318 Luna Antić Proleter Zrenjanin 2006-10-22 3 2 1:03.84  

Race 3 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 262 Tamara Milutinović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-11-18 1 4 58.18  

2 231 Dušica Vučković Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2004-07-12 2 2 1:00.08  

3 448 Nikolina Mandić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-06-22 3 3 1:00.36  

 301 Mila Marinković Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2004-05-14 4 1 DNF  

Race 4 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 234 Maja Gajić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1997-05-07 1 4 57.68  

2 287 Sofija Dobrički AKŽ Spartak Subotica 1999-12-06 2 1 58.60  

3 414 Marija Mrkela Dinamo Pančevo 2005-07-21 3 3 59.20  

 443 Dajana Petković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1995-06-12 4 2 DNF  

Race 5 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 337 Maja Ćirić Partizan Beograd 1989-11-07 1 4 53.40  

2 233 Aleksandra Pešić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1998-01-25 3 1 56.69  

3 369 Dragana Macanović OAK Beograd 2001-10-07 4 2 57.73  

 336 Katarina Ilić Partizan Beograd 1993-10-09 2 3 DQ TR 17.3.2 
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Summary of round 1 
03 - 400 m - seniorke - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:10 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 337 Maja Ćirić 1989-11-07 1 Partizan Beograd 53.40  5:4 

2 233 Aleksandra Pešić 1998-01-25 3 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 56.69  5:1 

3 234 Maja Gajić 1997-05-07 4 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 57.68  5:4 

4 369 Dragana Macanović 2001-10-07 5 OAK Beograd 57.73  5:2 

5 262 Tamara Milutinović 2001-11-18 6 Vojvodina Novi Sad 58.18  5:4 

6 287 Sofija Dobrički 1999-12-06 7 AKŽ Spartak Subotica 58.60  5:1 

7 414 Marija Mrkela 2005-07-21 8 Dinamo Pančevo 59.20  5:3 

8 231 Dušica Vučković 2004-07-12 9 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1:00.08  5:2 

9 448 Nikolina Mandić 2001-06-22 10 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1:00.36  5:3 

10 449 Anđela Kondić 2004-09-29 11 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1:02.66  5:3 

11 214 Anastasija Udovičić 2005-09-08 12 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1:02.97  5:2 

12 373 Natalija Ilić 2001-05-11 13 OAK Beograd 1:03.41  5:4 

13 318 Luna Antić 2006-10-22 14 Proleter Zrenjanin 1:03.84  5:2 

14 464 Sara Zekić 2005-07-11 15 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 1:03.98  5:3 

15 402 Sofija Stanković 2003-06-18 16 Mladost Zemun 1:06.99  5:4 

 336 Katarina Ilić 1993-10-09 2 Partizan Beograd DQ  5:3 

 301 Mila Marinković 2004-05-14 17 Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica DNF  5:1 

 443 Dajana Petković 1995-06-12 18 Crvena Zvezda Beograd DNF  5:2 
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RESULTS 
04 - 800 m - seniorke - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:55 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 236 Lena Maletić Mladost Zaječar 2006-10-03 1 7 2:19.12  

2 320 Kristina Stojanović Požarevac 2004-12-05 2 5 2:22.94  

3 321 Katarina Rogožarski Požarevac 2005-11-23 3 4 2:24.38  

4 318 Luna Antić Proleter Zrenjanin 2006-10-22 4 6 2:27.42  

5 234 Maja Gajić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1997-05-07 5 8 2:30.04  

6 402 Sofija Stanković Mladost Zemun 2003-06-18 6 2 2:43.54  

 274 Milica Žunić AK Užice 2003-06-23 7 1 DNF  

 323 Milena Milanović Požarevac 2005-08-08 8 3 DNS  

Race 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 364 Marija Stambolić OAK Beograd 1993-01-04 1 8 2:10.76  

2 459 Dunja Sikima Banat Zrenjanin 2005-12-11 2 7 2:11.36  

3 235 Iva Maletić Mladost Zaječar 2003-10-08 3 4 2:12.44  

4 223 Dunja Šulava Ruma 2005-01-18 4 1 2:17.36 TR 17.3.3L 

5 380 Saima Murić Novi Pazar 2006-05-19 5 5 2:19.89  

6 448 Nikolina Mandić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-06-22 6 6 2:24.06  

 443 Dajana Petković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1995-06-12 7 2 DNF  

 317 Jovana Gladić Proleter Zrenjanin 2003-04-04 8 3 DNF  

Race 3 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 3 Glorija Kureš Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-11-06 1 2 2:22.58 VK 

2 214 Anastasija Udovičić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-09-08 2 1 2:28.25 VK 

 226 Bianka Bartha-Keri Hungary 1994-04-19 3 3 DNS VK 
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Summary of round 1 
04 - 800 m - seniorke - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:55 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 364 Marija Stambolić 1993-01-04 1 OAK Beograd 2:10.76  3:8 

2 459 Dunja Sikima 2005-12-11 2 Banat Zrenjanin 2:11.36  3:7 

3 235 Iva Maletić 2003-10-08 3 Mladost Zaječar 2:12.44  3:4 

4 223 Dunja Šulava 2005-01-18 4 Ruma 2:17.36  3:1 

5 236 Lena Maletić 2006-10-03 5 Mladost Zaječar 2:19.12  3:7 

6 380 Saima Murić 2006-05-19 6 Novi Pazar 2:19.89  3:5 

7 3 Glorija Kureš 2003-11-06 7 Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:22.58  3:2 

8 320 Kristina Stojanović 2004-12-05 8 Požarevac 2:22.94  3:5 

9 448 Nikolina Mandić 2001-06-22 9 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2:24.06  3:6 

10 321 Katarina Rogožarski 2005-11-23 10 Požarevac 2:24.38  3:4 

11 318 Luna Antić 2006-10-22 11 Proleter Zrenjanin 2:27.42  3:6 

12 214 Anastasija Udovičić 2005-09-08 12 Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:28.25  3:1 

13 234 Maja Gajić 1997-05-07 13 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2:30.04  3:8 

14 402 Sofija Stanković 2003-06-18 14 Mladost Zemun 2:43.54  3:2 

 274 Milica Žunić 2003-06-23 15 AK Užice DNF  3:1 

 443 Dajana Petković 1995-06-12 16 Crvena Zvezda Beograd DNF  3:2 

 317 Jovana Gladić 2003-04-04 17 Proleter Zrenjanin DNF  3:3 
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RESULTS 
05 - 1500 m - seniorke - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:55 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 459 Dunja Sikima Banat Zrenjanin 2005-12-11 1 10 4:34.62  

2 235 Iva Maletić Mladost Zaječar 2003-10-08 2 3 4:34.84  

3 380 Saima Murić Novi Pazar 2006-05-19 3 11 4:38.27  

4 381 Mejra Mehemdović Novi Pazar 2006-06-29 4 9 4:46.30  

5 393 Iva Arsenijević OAK Morava Ćuprija 2004-01-25 5 5 4:51.57  

6 379 Lenka Nikolić Novi Pazar 2006-12-15 6 8 4:52.13  

7 236 Lena Maletić Mladost Zaječar 2006-10-03 7 2 4:58.62  

8 3 Glorija Kureš Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-11-06 8 1 4:59.27 VK 

9 317 Jovana Gladić Proleter Zrenjanin 2003-04-04 9 6 5:02.45  

 452 Natalija Grujić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-03-22 10 4 DNS  

 445 Katarina Milosavljević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-09-18 11 7 DNS  
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RESULTS 
06 - 3000 m - seniorke - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 16:40 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 452 Natalija Grujić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-03-22 1 3 10:11.50  

2 445 Katarina Milosavljević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-09-18 2 6 10:13.73  

3 381 Mejra Mehemdović Novi Pazar 2006-06-29 3 4 10:18.35  

4 393 Iva Arsenijević OAK Morava Ćuprija 2004-01-25 4 2 10:30.41  

5 379 Lenka Nikolić Novi Pazar 2006-12-15 5 5 10:40.58  

 10 Slađana Stamenković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1996-06-24 7 7 DNF  

 219 Zora Jelić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2002-08-31 6 1 DNS  
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RESULTS 
10 - 3000 m hodanje - seniorke - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:15 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 382 Tijana Savićević Akademski Atletski Klib Niš 1994-12-22 1 4 14:46.75 <~ 

2 410 Anja Nedeljković Kruševac 2004-05-24 3 3 14:55.00  

3 409 Anđelina Nikolić Kruševac 2006-10-02 4 1 16:29.19  

4 411 Una Danilović Kruševac 2003-12-12 5 5 17:54.37  

 5 Tanja Antić Dubočica Leskovac 2004-09-06 2 2 DQ TR 54.7.1 ~<~ 
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RESULTS 
07 - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:00 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 328 Jana Isailović Partizan Kikinda 2004-07-19 1 4 9.19  

2 428 Ljubica Pavlović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-07-01 2 3 9.32  

3 408 Milica Slavković Kruševac 2004-08-24 3 6 9.67  

4 315 Angela Terek Proleter Zrenjanin 1991-05-12 4 2 10.41  

5 211 Dijana Vukanovikj North Macedonia 2004-07-24 5 7 10.67 VK 

6 257 Marina Živković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-09 6 8 12.09  

 457 Jelena Ćorović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-03-17 7 5 DNS  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 371 Anja Lukić OAK Beograd 1999-05-30 1 4 8.24  

2 225 Milica Emini Vojvodina Novi Sad 1999-10-11 2 5 8.33  

3 458 Marija Bukvić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-05-31 3 3 8.70  

4 374 Vanja Drča OAK Beograd 2004-11-13 4 6 8.85  
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Summary of round 1 
07 - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:00 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 371 Anja Lukić 1999-05-30 1 OAK Beograd 8.24  2:4 

2 225 Milica Emini 1999-10-11 2 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.33  2:5 

3 458 Marija Bukvić 2001-05-31 3 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.70  2:3 

4 374 Vanja Drča 2004-11-13 4 OAK Beograd 8.85  2:6 

5 328 Jana Isailović 2004-07-19 5 Partizan Kikinda 9.19  2:4 

6 428 Ljubica Pavlović 2004-07-01 6 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 9.32  2:3 

7 408 Milica Slavković 2004-08-24 7 Kruševac 9.67  2:6 

8 315 Angela Terek 1991-05-12 8 Proleter Zrenjanin 10.41  2:2 

9 211 Dijana Vukanovikj 2004-07-24 9 North Macedonia 10.67  2:7 

10 257 Marina Živković 2001-07-09 10 Vojvodina Novi Sad 12.09  2:8 
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National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:55 
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.74 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 Best Place Note 

7 
 

456 
 

Jovana Delić 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
 

2001-08-08 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

r 1.87 1 
 

3 
 

283 
 

Angelina Topić 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
 

2005-07-26 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

x- 
 

xx 1.84 2 
 

5 
 

244 
 

Zorana Bukvić 
 

Voždovac Beograd 
 

1993-03-10 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
  

1.81 3 
 

2 
 

327 
 

Nikolina Pejatović 
 

Polet Prijepolje 
 

2006-01-06 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
     

1.70 4 
 

1 
 

13 
 

Aleksandrija Mitrović 
 

Novi Beograd 
 

2004-04-14 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
     

1.70 5 
 

6 
 

257 
 

Marina Živković 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
 

2001-07-09 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
      

1.65 6 
 

4 
 

260 
 

Milana Opačić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
 

2005-01-26 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
       

1.60 7 
 

8 
 

403 
 

Zorana Rokavec 
 

Mladost Zemun 
 

2004-12-30 
          

DNS 
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.05 3.10 3.15 3.20 3.25 3.30 Best Place Note 

5 
 

388 
 

Dunja Sedlaček 
 

Novi Beograd 
 

2005-09-20 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxx 3.20 1 
 

4 
 

266 
 

Olivera Kanazir 
Vojvodina Novi 
Sad 

 

2005-03-31 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

- 
 

xxx 3.20 2 
 

1 
 

386 
 

Anja Vrbica 
 

Novi Beograd 
 

2002-02-22 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxx 
  

3.10 3 
 

3 
 

288 
Sanja 
Veselinović 

Srem Sremska 
Mitrovica 

 

1999-06-19 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
      

2.90 4 
 

6 
 

267 
 

Milica Kanazir 
Vojvodina Novi 
Sad 

 

2005-03-31 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxx 
       

2.80 5 
 

2 
 

261 
Anastasija 
Obradović 

Vojvodina Novi 
Sad 

 

2005-01-01 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
            

2.30 6 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

258 
 

Ivana Vuleta 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
1990-05 
-10 

6.83 6.63 6.75 6.62 x 6.85 6.85  

() () () () () () () 

2 
 

269 
 

Milica Gardašević 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
1998-09 
-28 

6.63 x 6.54 x x x 6.63  

() () () () () () () 

3 
 

309 
 

Ljubica Simović 
 

Radnički Kragujevac 
1996-03 
-19 

x x 6.07 x 5.81 6.12 6.12  

() () () () () () () 

4 
 

370 
 

Sara Lukić 
 

OAK Beograd 
1999-05 
-30 

5.83 5.81 x 4.23 5.65 x 5.83  

() () () () () () () 

5 
 

257 
 

Marina Živković 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2001-07 
-09 

5.44 5.64 5.62 x 5.41 x 5.64  

() () () () () () () 

6 
 

268 
 

Nastasja Kajfeš 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2005-05 
-15 

5.56 x 5.43 x x x 5.56  

() () () () () () () 

7 
 

13 
 

Aleksandrija Mitrović 
 

Novi Beograd 
2004-04 
-14 

5.16 4.57 5.30 x 5.28 5.30 5.30  

() () () () () () () 

8 
 

315 
 

Angela Terek 
 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
1991-05 
-12 

4.88 5.05 4.91 4.89 x 4.77 5.05  

() () () () () () () 

  

458 
 

Marija Bukvić 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2001-05 
-31 

x      NM  

() () 

  

271 
 

Kalina Blagojević 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2004-02 
-03 

x x x    NM  

() () () () 

  

447 
 

Jovana Mićić 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2005-08 
-11 

      DNS  

() 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

286 
 

Jovana Ilić 
 

AKŽ Spartak Subotica 
1997-05 
-27 

13.31 
() 

13.21 
() 

13.35 
() 

13.38 
() 

r 
() 

 13.38 
() 

 

2 
 

285 
 

Teodora Boberić 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2005-09 
-02 

12.32 
() 

12.53 
() 

12.55 
() 

12.30 
() 

12.56 
() 

x 
() 

12.56 
() 

 

3 
 

444 
 

Ivana Ognjanović 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
1993-05 
-08 

11.68 
() 

x 
() 

11.88 
() 

11.91 
() 

12.26 
() 

11.88 
() 

12.26 
() 

 

4 
 

232 
 

Milica Regoje 
 

Aok Košutnjak Beograd 
2000-12 
-24 

12.13 
() 

12.08 
() 

x 
() 

12.06 
() 

x 
() 

12.25 
() 

12.25 
() 

 

5 
 

213 
 

Ljiljana Matović 
 

Montenegro 
1993-10 
-16 

11.63 
() 

12.07 
() 

12.22 
() 

   12.22 
() 

 

VK 

6 
 

387 
 

Valentina Slović 
 

Novi Beograd 
2003-11 
-12 

10.70 
() 

10.84 
() 

10.83 
() 

10.87 
() 

x 
() 

10.85 
() 

10.87 
() 

 

7 
 

221 
 

Marina Branković 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2003-01 
-27 

10.77 
() 

10.78 
() 

10.76 
() 

10.65 
() 

10.75 
() 

10.85 
() 

10.85 
() 

 

8 
 

404 
 

Jovana Miloradović 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2003-07 
-15 

9.81 
() 

10.74 
() 

10.76 
() 

10.78 
() 

10.60 
() 

10.64 
() 

10.78 
() 

 

9 
 

194 
 

Nevena Dobrašinović 
 

Montenegro 
2006-03 
-15 

10.73 
() 

10.78 
() 

10.72 
() 

   10.78 
() 

 

VK 

10 
 

270 
 

Anja Đorđević 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2004-11 
-25 

10.29 
() 

10.59 
() 

x 
() 

10.53 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

10.59 
() 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 
 

94 
 

Mirjana Dasović 
Sirmium Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2001-09 
-12 

 

12.70 
 

x 
 

13.18 
 

13.01 
 

12.44 
 

12.68 
 

13.18 
 

2 
 

297 
 

Anđela Obradović 
 

Sloboda Čačak 
2005-03 
-14 

 

12.58 
 

13.02 
 

12.64 
 

12.94 
 

x 
 

x 
 

13.02 
 

3 
 

365 
 

Martina Pavlović 
 

OAK Beograd 
2003-03 
-04 

 

x 
 

11.19 
 

12.00 
 

11.28 
 

12.36 
 

11.36 
 

12.36 
 

YC TR 6.3.2 

4 
 

295 
 

Marija Ivković 
 

Soko Vrdnik 
2003-08 
-13 

 

11.87 
 

11.67 
 

x 
 

x 
 

11.28 
 

x 
 

11.87 
 

5 
 

238 
 

Milica Poznanović 
 

AŠK – Tempo Šabac 
2003-06 
-24 

 

x 
 

11.84 
 

11.30 
 

11.25 
 

x 
 

x 
 

11.84 
 

6 
 

284 
 

Milica Stojkov 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2005-11 
-29 

 

9.56 
 

10.71 
 

10.32 
 

10.69 
 

11.13 
 

11.67 
 

11.67 
 

7 
 

124 
 

Anja Čančarević 
Sirmium Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2006-08 
-10 

 

10.75 
 

10.75 
 

11.22 
 

x 
 

11.34 
 

11.50 
 

11.50 
 

8 
 

454 
 

Ivana Đurić 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2001-08 
-26 

 

9.04 
 

9.46 
 

10.26 
 

x 
 

9.97 
 

10.37 
 

10.37 
 

9 
 

222 
 

Aleksandra Obradović 
 

Sloboda Čačak 
2006-10 
-24 

 

9.16 
 

9.57 
 

9.04 
    

9.57 
 

10 
 

383 
 

Vladana Radonjić 
Akademski Atletski Klib 
Niš 

2001-09 
-09 

 

8.71 
 

8.31 
 

8.16 
    

8.71 
 

11 
 

315 
 

Angela Terek 
 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
1991-05 
-12 

 

8.34 
 

8.69 
 

8.40 
    

8.69 
 

12 
 

334 
 

Maja Miodragović 
 

Partizan Beograd 
1997-06 
-19 

 

8.33 
 

8.53 
 

8.28 
    

8.53 
 

YC TR 6.3.2 

  

335 
 

Aleksandra Ivanović 
 

Partizan Beograd 
1995-07 
-02 

       

DNS 
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RESULTS 
08 - 4×200 m - seniorke - 2022-02-05 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 17:20 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Place Lane Bib Team Result 

 2 OAK2 OAK Beograd DNS 

 3 PRZ Proleter Zrenjanin DNS 

 
Race 2 of 2 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Maja Vekić, Nevena Sinadinović, Mirjana Jorgaćijević, Ivona Jašić 

Place Lane Bib Team Result 

1 3 OAK1 
OAK Beograd 

1:42.77 
Vanja Drča, Nina Marinković, Jovana Milošević, Katarina Vreta 

2 2 KOS 
Aok Košutnjak Beograd 

1:43.30
 

Maja Gajić, Aleksandra Pešić, Milica Regoje, Dušica Vučković 

3 4 CZB 
Crvena Zvezda Beograd 

1:43.49
 

Sanja Glišić, Ksenija Zoranović, Tamara Vuletić, Tijana Japundžić 

4 1 AKB 
SVAU Akademac - Beograd 

1:59.13
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RESULTS 
09 - 4×400 m - seniorke - 2022-02-06 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia Indoor Championships) - 05-06 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 17:25 
 

 

1 3 CZB 
Crvena Zvezda Beograd 

Dajana Petković, Nikolina Mandić, Anđela Kondić, Tijana Japundžić 

2 4 OAK 
OAK Beograd 

Kristina Kaličanin, Una Nešić, Nina Marinković, Jovana Milošević 

1 PRZ 
Proleter Zrenjanin 
Jovana Gladić, Angela Terek, Luna Antić, Anđela Kojović 

4:10.18 

 
4:18.24 

 
DNS 

2 
AKB SVAU Akademac - Beograd DNS 

Place Lane    Bib Team Result 

http://www.opentrack.run/


Prvenstvo Srbije za seniore/ke u dvorani, 05/06.02.2022.

PLASMAN KLUB ZLATO SREBRO BRONZA UKUPNO

1 OAK 9 3 4 16

2 CZB 6 6 5 17

3 VNS 2 7 2 11

4 NOP 2 3 5

VLA 1 1 2

PKG 1 1 2

BNZ 1 1 2

8 RKG 1 2 3

NBG 1 1 2

SIR 1 1 2

NIŠ 1 1

ABB 1 1

PBG 1 1

SSU 1 1

AŠKT 1 1

16 KOŠ 3 3 6

MOĆ 2 1 3

TJB 2 1 3

19 SPB 1 2 3

KRU 1 1 2

MZA 1 1 2
20

RANG LISTA KLUBOVA PO OSVOJENIM MEDALJAMA

5

9

11

17



Prvenstvo Srbije za seniore/ke u dvorani, 05/06.02.2022.

22 SLČ 1 1

POP 1 1

VOŽ 1 1

Milena Acić Zarić, Predsednik TK SAS

23


